
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

183 
91 

151 
139 

67 
125 

51 
215 
119 

87 
90 
66 
61 
89 
44 
76 

137 
97 
98 

191 
79 
33 
85 

105 

Name 

Eddie Nilsson 
Ebba Mårtensson 
Felix Nordberg 
Daniel Lindholm 
Ville Löfgren 
Albin Djärv 
Emil Nordberg 
Knut Norberg 
Ville Häggkvist 
Hjalmar Bergman 
Niklas Nåtfors 
Vincent Lestander 
Isabell Åberg 
Rasmus Broman 
Ella Westung 
Malte Sundberg 
Noah Norberg 
Alfred Bergmark 
Lilly Granström 
Jonte Bergström 
Ludvig Andersson 
Ibrahim Al-Mansoury 
Hussein Al-Rabeeah 
Lili Näslund 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 

29.985 
30.068 
30.093 
30.197 
30.203 
30.237 
30.267 
30.283 
30.427 
30.492 
30.522 
30.535 
30.705 
30.829 
30.870 
30.932 
30.944 
31.017 
31.114 
31.288 
31.360 

Diff 

0.083 
0.108 
0.212 
0.218 
0.252 
0.282 
0.298 
0.442 
0.507 
0.537 
0.550 
0.720 
0.844 
0.885 
0.947 
0.959 
1.032 
1.129 
1.303 
1.375 

In Lap 

12 
9 

11 
10 

9 
6 
7 

10 
8 
9 

11 
11 
10 

8 
10 

8 
10 

9 
10 

7 
10 

0 
0 
0 

Club 

Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Luleå Motorsällskap 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Jämtlands Motorklubb 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Luleå Motorsällskap 
Luleå Motorsällskap 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Rättvik Racing Klubb 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Vuollerims Motorförening 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Piteå Motorsällskap 
SMK Sundsvallsavd 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Lycksele Motorklubb 
Lycksele Motorklubb 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 

Sponsor 

RMN Motorsport 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Rättvik racing hyrkart 
ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 
ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-25 08:42:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unreg istered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
S125 

Warmup 

Practice started at 8:35:22 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 08:40 


