

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on best lap time

S125

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Warmup

2025-05-25 08:40

Practice started at 8:35:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Club	Sponsor
1	183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125	29.985		12	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	RMN Motorsport
2	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	30.068	0.083	9	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	
3	151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	30.093	0.108	11	Luleå Motorsällskap	Nordkonsult i Luleå
4	139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	30.197	0.212	10	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
5	67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	30.203	0.218	9	Jämtlands Motorklubb	
6	125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125	30.237	0.252	6	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
7	51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	30.267	0.282	7	Luleå Motorsällskap	Nordkonsult i Luleå
8	215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	30.283	0.298	10	Luleå Motorsällskap	
9	119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	30.427	0.442	8	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	
10	87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	30.492	0.507	9	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
11	90	Niklas Nåtfors	Senior 125	30.522	0.537	11	Rättvik Racing Klubb	Rättvik racing hyrkart
12	66	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125	30.535	0.550	11	Umeå Automobilklubb	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
13	61	Isabell Åberg	Senior 125	30.705	0.720	10	Vuollerims Motorförening	
14	89	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	30.829	0.844	8	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
15	44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	30.870	0.885	10	Umeå Automobilklubb	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
16	76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	30.932	0.947	8	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
17	137	Noah Norberg	Senior 125	30.944	0.959	10	SHRA Sundsvall	
18	97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	31.017	1.032	9	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
19	98	Lilly Granström	Senior 125	31.114	1.129	10	Piteå Motorsällskap	
20	191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	31.288	1.303	7	SMK Sundsvallsavd	
21	79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125	31.360	1.375	10	Umeå Automobilklubb	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
22	33	Ibrahim Al-Mansoury	Senior 125			0	Lycksele Motorklubb	
23	85	Hussein Al-Rabeeah	Senior 125			0	Lycksele Motorklubb	
24	105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125			0	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

cup Karting (an unregistered organisation)